U18 Women 3km
1t Laura Nagel

2nd Danielle Trevis
3rd Jackie Gatland
4th Jessie Andersen
5th Sonya Gatland
6t Reylynn J Sapong

7th Benny Tuor

U18 Men 3km

1st Gregory Fosailafu
2" Christopher Magtoto
3rd Jeofry Limitaco

4th Matthew Mancao
5th Swami Swami

6t Victorino Untalan

7th Amon Shiro

Open Women 3km
1st Salome Dell

2nd Marie Benito
3rd Nicole Layson
4th Mamiko Oshima

5th Eka Faitala
pth Corine John

Open Men 6km

1st Aunese Curreen
2nd Brendan Whelan

3rd Lavi Sam
4th Skene Kiage

5th Romeo Makura

6th Tim Rogers

7th Tony Gordon

gth Pinho Reimers
gth Caleb Stephen
10" Richard Sasser

NZL
NZL
NFI
SOL
NFI
NMI
MHL

SOL
GUM
GUM
NMI
GUM
NMI
MHL

PNG
GUM
GUM
NMI
SAM
MHL

SAM
AUS
VAN
PNG
VAN
NFI
AUS
MHL
MHL
MHL

Oceania Athletics Cross Country Championships
Saipan, Northern Mariana Islands
25 June 2008

10:49
11:30
12:06
13:12
14:18
15:50
15:51

10:16
10:30
10:54
11:29
11:47
12:02
12:24

11:08
12:20
12:31
12:55
12:58
20:03

21:05
21:09
21:14
21:34
23:22
25:48
26:44
27:47
28:23
31:15




