

Oceania Athletics Cross Country Championships Saipan, Northern Mariana Islands 25th June 2008

U18 Women 3km

1 st	Laura Nagel	NZL	10:49
2 nd	Danielle Trevis	NZL	11:30
3 rd	Jackie Gatland	NFI	12:06
4 th	Jessie Andersen	SOL	13:12
5 th	Sonya Gatland	NFI	14:18
6 th	Reylynn J Sapong	NMI	15:50
7 th	Benny Tuor	MHL	15:51
U18 N	len 3km		
U18 IV 1 st	len 3km Gregory Fosailafu	SOL	10:16
		SOL GUM	10:16 10:30
1 st	Gregory Fosailafu		
1 st 2 nd	Gregory Fosailafu Christopher Magtoto	GUM	10:30
1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Gregory Fosailafu Christopher Magtoto Jeofry Limitaco	GUM GUM	10:30 10:54
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	Gregory Fosailafu Christopher Magtoto Jeofry Limitaco Matthew Mancao	GUM GUM NMI	10:30 10:54 11:29

Open Women 3km

1 st	Salome Dell	PNG	11:08
2 nd	Marie Benito	GUM	12:20
3 rd	Nicole Layson	GUM	12:31
4 th	Mamiko Oshima	NMI	12:55
5 th	Eka Faitala	SAM	12:58
6 th	Corine John	MHL	20:03

Open Men 6km

1 st	Aunese Curreen	SAM	21:05
2 nd	Brendan Whelan	AUS	21:09
3 rd	Lavi Sam	VAN	21:14
4 th	Skene Kiage	PNG	21:34
5 th	Romeo Makura	VAN	23:22
6 th	Tim Rogers	NFI	25:48
7 th	Tony Gordon	AUS	26:44
8 th	Pinho Reimers	MHL	27:47
9 th	Caleb Stephen	MHL	28:23
10 th	Richard Sasser	MHL	31:15